
MELBA HIGH SCHOOL

BASEBALL 2024

Date Opponent Location Game Time Leave

Fri, Feb 23 First Practice (1st Comp 3-6) --- n/a

Sat, Mar 9 Grangeville (V) Nampa Christian 9:00am 7:30am

Mon, Mar 11 Payette (JV/V) Melba 3:30/5:30pm

Thu, Mar 14 Firth (JV/V) Melba 3:30/5:30pm

Tue, Mar 19 Wilder (V) Melba 5:00pm

Mar 25-30 Spring Break (No School)

Tue, Apr 2 Nampa Christian (JV/V) Nampa Christian 3:30/5:30pm 2:00pm

Wed, Apr 3 New Plymouth (JV/V) Melba 3:30/5:30pm

Sat, Apr 6 McCall (V) Melba 11:00am

Mon, Apr 8 Cole Valley (JV/V) Cole Valley HS 4:00/6:00pm 2:30pm

Wed, Apr 10 North Star (V) North Star HS 5:00pm 3:20pm

Fri, Apr 12 Cole Valley (JV/V) Melba 3:30/5:30pm

Sat, Apr 13 Vision (JV) Vision Charter 1:00pm 11:15am

Mon, Apr 15 Marsing (JV/V) Melba 3:30/5:30pm

Wed, Apr 17 Nampa Christian (JV/V) Melba 3:30/5:30pm

Mon, Apr 22 New Plymouth (JV/V) New Plymouth 3:30/5:30pm 1:30pm

Tue, Apr 23 Wilder (V) Wilder HS 4:00pm 2:00pm

Thu, Apr 25 Wendell (JV/V) Melba 3:30/5:30pm

Fri, Apr 26 Payette (JV/V) Payette HS 2:30/5:00pm 12:15pm

Mon, Apr 29 North Star (V) Melba 5:00pm

Wed, May 1 Marsing (JV/V) Marsing HS 3:30/5:30pm 2:00pm

BB Varsity Districts May 3, 4, 7, & 9 TBD

BB State May 16-18 TBD
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